Price - $239,900

Bedrooms Baths

3 2

Features
Heating

e Gas Available
e Heat Pump

Laundry Features

e 1st Floor
e Walk-in

SqFt Lot Size DOM

1244 0.2600 145 Days

Floors

e Luxury Vinyl Tile/Plank

Roof

e Metal



Electric Dryer Hookup
Stackable
Accommodating
Washer Hookup
Laundry Room

Community Features

e None

Fireplace Features

e None

Style

e Traditional

Security Features

e Smoke Detector(s)

Interior Features
e Ceiling Fan(s)
e Ceiling - Smooth
e Laminate Counters

Window Features

e Tilt Out Windows
e Vinyl/Aluminum Trim

Other

e Heat Pump
e None

Appliances

Dishwasher
Refrigerator

Electric Oven

Range

Microwave

Range Hood

Electric Water Heater

Utilities

e Cable Available

Lot Features

e 1/2 Acre or Less
e Corner Lot



Description

Back on the market due to no fault of the seller. Beautiful 3BR 2BA professionally remodeled home
located just minutes from 1-85 AND located in a USDA eligible area (No Down Payment). When
you walk through the door you will notice that the home has all new paint, flooring, doors, fixtures,
and hardware throughout. The kitchen has all new cabinets, countertops, appliances, and sink. The
bathrooms have been completely remodeled with all new fixtures. In addition to all this, the HVAC
and hot water heater are brand new!



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/9-archie-street/piedmont/sc/29673-1201/MLS_1D 1549691
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